
(6 Discretionary Hours Not Included) 

12th – 16TH MIDTERM

18th ST.PATRICKS DAY BANK HOLIDAY

25th – 5th : EASTER

6th : BANK HOLIDAY

30th – 3rd : MID-TERM 

25th  DEC – 5th JAN : CHRISTMAS

CHRISTMAS BREAK

 23rd – 29th  : SUMMER EXAMS
20th – 24th NOV ASSESMENTS

3rd: BANK HOLIDAY

10th: SUMMER EXAMS DEADLINE

Holidays
Exams

COLOUR CODING KEY

Croke Park / Meeting / Planning

3rd  YEAR PT MEETINGS

Parent Teacher

15th 5th YEAR PT MEETINGS

22nd  : 1st YEAR  PT MEETINGS

15th    :  2nd  YEAR  PT MEETINGS

22nd Student Mentor Training

19th   6th  YEAR PT MEETINGS

MOCKS 29th  – 9th 

5th ST.BRIGIDS DAY
24th  Students Return

30th – 3rd : MID-TERM 

25th – 5th : EASTER

25th DAY OFF

MOCKS 29th  – 9th 

16th DAY OFF

15th DAY OFF

23rd DAY OFF- JCT STAFF TRAINING

23rd DAY OFF- JCT CLUSTER DAY



POBALSCOIL NA BÓINNE
BOYNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL

TERM 1
Tuesday 22nd August Student Mentor Training

Thursday 24th of August First Yrs, Fifth Yrs & LCA 1 return to school until 11:50

Friday 25th of August TY Return + 1st Yrs, 5th Yrs & LCA 1

Monday 28th August Sixth Yrs & LCA2 + TY, Fifth Yrs, & LCA1 + First Years. Finish at 11:50

Tuesday 29th August Second Yrs + Third Yrs + all other groups

Thursday 21st September Open Night

Monday 25th September School Closed

Tuesday 3rd October 3rd Year Parent Teacher Meetings

Monday 16th October School Closed

Thursday 19th October 6th + LCA2 Year Parent Teacher Meetings

Monday 23rd October JCT CPD day. School Closed

Monday 30th Oct to Friday 3rd Nov Mid Term Break

Wednesday 15th November 2nd Year Parent Teacher Meetings

Monday 20th to Friday 24th Nov November Assessments

Thursday 23rd Nov JCT Cluster Day. School Closed

Mon 25nd Dec to Fri 5th Jan inclusive Christmas Holidays

TERM 2
Monday, 8th January, 2024 School Re-opens
Monday 15th January 5th Year, TY & LCA1 Parent Teacher Meetings

Monday 29th Jan – Fri 9th Feb 6th and 3rd year Mock Examinations

Monday 5th February St.Brigids Day: School Closed

Mon 12th Feb – Fri 16th Feb Inclusive Mid-Term Break

Thursday 22nd February 1st Year Parent Teacher Meetings

Fri 15th & Mon 18th March School Closed

Mon 25th March- Fri 5th April Inclusive Easter Holidays

TERM 3
Monday 6th May School Closed

Thurs 23rd May - Fri 31st May Summer Exams

School closes on Friday 31st May Summer Holidays

Please note that all dates may be subject to changes. All changes will be notified.

MEAS, MORTAS, MUINTEARAS


